

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5011/2007

VYAVASTHAPAK C. PRINT (INDIA)LTD. & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMI AGRO CHEMICAL Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 20/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Asmish Verma, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioners shall comply with the Office Report within two
weeks, as prayed for.

Furnish a copy of the Office Report on the learned counsel for the
petitioners.

List again on 12.9.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar

rd